Show Prep List (5/15/2022 Sunday at 8:00 PM - 5/15/2022 Sunday at 10:59 PM )
Printed: 5/12/2022 at 11:24 AM

Air Time Title Artist Album Release Year
5/15/2022 8:00:00 PM

8:00:06 PM O The Deep Deep Love Of  2nd Chapter Of Acts Hymns 1991

Jesus
8:04:10 PM Soldier of the Light Andrus, Blackwood & Soldier of the Light 1981
Company
8:08:09 PM Part The Waters Evie Gentle Moments 1976
8:13:15 PM The Great Divide Point of Grace The Whole Truth 1995
8:17:28 PM Take a Little Look Tami Gunden Celebration 1983
8:20:48 PM Hope Michael Card Poiema 1994
8:23:54 PM Forever Friends Sandi Patty Sandi Patty And The 1989
Friendship Company

8:31:05 PM Clouds Barry McGuire C'mon Along 1976
8:35:11 PM Praise The King Cindy Morgan The Loving Kind 1998
8:38:52 PM Melody Man Benny Hester Legacy 1983
8:44:11 PM In The Presence Of Jehovah Damaris Carbaugh We Have A Mission 1982
8:49:03 PM How Many Times (70 Times) Whiteheart "Don't Wait for the 1986

Movie"
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5/15/2022 9:00:00 PM

9:00:06 PM

9:02:13 PM
9:06:13 PM
9:12:22 PM
9:16:58 PM
9:20:25 PM
9:24:40 PM

9:31:05 PM
9:34:55 PM
9:38:12 PM
9:44:40 PM
9:49:20 PM

We Will Praise The Name of
the Lord

Soul Reviver
Beautiful Day
What If | Stumble
In It After All

By Faith

This Is The Day

Love You So

Suffer The Little Children
Perfect Union

The Mission

| Offer My Life

Brooklyn Tabernacle Choir

Kenny Marks

Karen Lafferty

DC Talk

Larnelle Harris

Kim Boyce

Scott Wesley Brown

Paul Clark
Heirloom
Matthew Ward
Steve Green
Sara Paulson

Live with Friends

Attitude

Sweet Communion
Jesus Freak

| Can Begin Again
By Faith

The Scott Wesley
Brown Collection: A
Library of 35 Favorite
Songs

Hand To The Plow
Apples of Gold
Fade To White

The Mission

Word to the World

1991

1986
1978
1995
1989
1994
1995

1977
1990
1988
1989
1998
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5/15/2022 10:00:00 PM

10:00:06 PM Let Us Pray Steven Curtis Chapman Signs of Life 1996

10:04:02 PM | Belong To You Kathy Troccoli Heart and Soul 1984

10:08:11 PM The World Didn't Give It To Truth Not Just a 1977
Me Coincidence

10:13:57 PM No Condemnation Lisa Bevill All Because Of You 1994

10:17:35 PM God's Own Fool Michael Card Scandalon 1985

10:20:40 PM I've Already Sent My Heart Derek Floyd On The Horizon 1996
On Ahead

10:24:45 PM Behold How Good And Morris Chapman [+] Voice Of Praise 1985
Pleasant It Is Maranatha Singers

10:31:05 PM Hard Times Jamie Owens Growing Pains 1975

10:33:54 PM Children Of The Living God Fernando Ortega This Bright Hour 1997

10:37:06 PM Pickin' Up the Pieces Eddie DeGarmo Feels Good To Be 1988

Forgiven
10:43:51 PM Great Is The Lord Harvest Holy Fire 1988
10:47:17 PM Living Proof Newsong Living Proof 1990

End of Report



