In The Presence Of Jehovah Damaris Carbaugh

How Many Times (70 Times) Whiteheart

8:44:11 PM

8:49:03 PM

1982

1986

Air Time	Title	Artist	Album	Release Year
5/15/2022 8:00:0	00 PM			
8:00:06 PM	O The Deep Deep Love Of Jesus	2nd Chapter Of Acts	Hymns	1991
8:04:10 PM	Soldier of the Light	Andrus, Blackwood & Company	Soldier of the Light	1981
8:08:09 PM	Part The Waters	Evie	Gentle Moments	1976
8:13:15 PM	The Great Divide	Point of Grace	The Whole Truth	1995
8:17:28 PM	Take a Little Look	Tami Gunden	Celebration	1983
8:20:48 PM	Hope	Michael Card	Poiema	1994
8:23:54 PM	Forever Friends	Sandi Patty	Sandi Patty And The Friendship Company	1989
8:31:05 PM	Clouds	Barry McGuire	C'mon Along	1976
8:35:11 PM	Praise The King	Cindy Morgan	The Loving Kind	1998
8:38:52 PM	Melody Man	Benny Hester	Legacy	1983

We Have A Mission

"Don't Wait for the

Movie"

Printed: 5/12/2022 at 11:24 AM

Air Time	Title	Artist	Album	Release Year
5/15/2022 9:00:	00 PM			
9:00:06 PM	We Will Praise The Name of the Lord	Brooklyn Tabernacle Choir	Live with Friends	1991
9:02:13 PM	Soul Reviver	Kenny Marks	Attitude	1986
9:06:13 PM	Beautiful Day	Karen Lafferty	Sweet Communion	1978
9:12:22 PM	What If I Stumble	DC Talk	Jesus Freak	1995
9:16:58 PM	In It After All	Larnelle Harris	I Can Begin Again	1989
9:20:25 PM	By Faith	Kim Boyce	By Faith	1994
9:24:40 PM	This Is The Day	Scott Wesley Brown	The Scott Wesley Brown Collection: A Library of 35 Favorite Songs	1995
9:31:05 PM	Love You So	Paul Clark	Hand To The Plow	1977
9:34:55 PM	Suffer The Little Children	Heirloom	Apples of Gold	1990
9:38:12 PM	Perfect Union	Matthew Ward	Fade To White	1988
9:44:40 PM	The Mission	Steve Green	The Mission	1989
9:49:20 PM	I Offer My Life	Sara Paulson	Word to the World	1998

Printed: 5/12/2022 at 11:24 AM

Air Time	Title	Artist	Album	Release Year
5/15/2022 10:00	0:00 PM			
10:00:06 PM	Let Us Pray	Steven Curtis Chapman	Signs of Life	1996
10:04:02 PM	l Belong To You	Kathy Troccoli	Heart and Soul	1984
10:08:11 PM	The World Didn't Give It To Me	Truth	Not Just a Coincidence	1977
10:13:57 PM	No Condemnation	Lisa Bevill	All Because Of You	1994
10:17:35 PM	God's Own Fool	Michael Card	Scandalon	1985
10:20:40 PM	I've Already Sent My Heart On Ahead	Derek Floyd	On The Horizon	1996
10:24:45 PM	Behold How Good And Pleasant It Is	Morris Chapman [+] Maranatha Singers	Voice Of Praise	1985
10:31:05 PM	Hard Times	Jamie Owens	Growing Pains	1975
10:33:54 PM	Children Of The Living God	Fernando Ortega	This Bright Hour	1997
10:37:06 PM	Pickin' Up the Pieces	Eddie DeGarmo	Feels Good To Be Forgiven	1988
10:43:51 PM	Great Is The Lord	Harvest	Holy Fire	1988
10:47:17 PM	Living Proof	Newsong	Living Proof	1990

End of Report